

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10199/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 28/01/2004 in FMA 2806/02
of the HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

ASGAR ALI SK & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for exemption from filing c/c of the
impugned Judgment and with prayer for interim relief)

Date : 09/08/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

For Petitioner (s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on next Monday, 16th August, 2004.

(A.S. BISHT) (PROMILA NAGPAL)
COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER