

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.10199/2004

ASGAR ALI SK & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF WEST BENGAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place additional documents on record, with prayer for interim relief

and office report)

Date: 03/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Shipra Ghose,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Saurav Agrawal, Adv.

Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja,Adv.

Mr. Tara Chandra Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Pleadings are complete. To be listed before the Hon'ble Court.

hah)

gistrar

PA

Re